ces
sca
ste
rs.
co
m
46

Radius
Optional Bearings
(Order information
below chart)
 Wheel Descriptions
Swivel Top Plate
SS Roller Bearing
Caster Models
Weight
(Pounds)
Rigid Top Plate
SS Roller Bearing
Caster Models
		  	 300	 Performa Rubber (Flat/Conductive)	 4.04109.459 COND SS	 4.04108.459 COND SS 	 PPBB	 55/8"	 39/16"	 53/4
				    Performa Rubber (Flat/Black)	 4.04109.459.2 SS	 4.04108.459.2 SS	 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB	 55/8"	 39/16"	 53/4
		   	   	 Performa Rubber (Flat/Grey)	 4.04109.459 SS	 4.04108.459 SS	 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB	 55/8 "	 39/16"	 53/4
		   	  400	 Performa Rubber (Round)	 4.04109.559 SS	 4.04108.559 SS	 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB	 55/8 "	 39/16"	 53/4
		   	  	 Trans-forma LT (Flat)	 4.04109.4B9 SS	 4.04108.4B9 SS	 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB	 55/8"	 39/16"	 53/4
				    Trans-forma (Flat)	 4.04109.4E9 SS	 4.04108.4E9 SS	 Delrin, Bronze, PPBB	 55/8"	 39/16"	 53/4
	 4"	 2" 	 500	 Polyolefin 	 4.04109.839 SS	 4.04108.839 SS	 Delrin, Bronze, Plain, PPBB	 55/8" 	 39/16"	 41/2